
Match Preparatoire
FINAL RESULTS

R7  R8 - 50m Rifle 3 Positions M1

CNTS

WED 9 JUN 2021, START TIME 17:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name Nat Kn Pr Standing - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1021 RICHARD
Didier

PIC 151.5

49.5

52.1

49.9

304.8

50.5

51.5

51.3

403.4 414.3 424.6 434.0 443.0

48.7 10.9 10.3 9.4 9.0 10.1

49.9

453.1

2 1017 HERBIET
Nathalie

NPC 132.1

46.9

39.0

46.2

278.9

49.9

51.0

45.9

360.0 368.3 379.1 389.1 398.9

39.0 8.3 10.8 10.0 9.8 4.9

42.1

403.8

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 40939962

Bib No Bib Number Kn Kneeling Nat Nation

Pr Prone Rk Rank
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Match Preparatoire
RESULTS

R7  R8 - 50m Rifle 3 Positions M1
Qualification

CNTS

WED 9 JUN 2021, START TIME 14:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3 4

374Standing

390Prone

384

1148-47x

KneelingPICRICHARD Didier1021441

QF

99 96 96 93

98 99 95 98

91 94 95 94

345Standing

375Prone

356

1076-20x

KneelingNPCHERBIET Nathalie1017422

QF

88 94 84 90

95 90 95 95

92 84 83 86

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 571D4284

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final
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